
Maynaguri College 
Notice 

This is to bring into the notice to the students with following MC IDs who navc 

applied for the admission in Maynaguri College for the session 2022-23, tnat 

their admission has been cancelled due to following reasons. 

SI No. Reason for Cancellation MC ID 
MC2200147 
MC2200515 
MC2200574 
MC2200594 

MC2200783 
MC2200787 
MC2200994 
MC2201224 
MC2201703 

All documents are wrongly uploaded 

Wrong Marksheet Uploaded 
H.S Marksheet did not found 
H.S Marksheet did not found 

Documents are not uploaded 
H.S Marksheet Mismatch 
H.S Marksheet Mismatch 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
H.S Marksheet did not found 

All documents are wrongly uploaded 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

6 

9 

10 MC2202049 

MC2202557 

MC2202691 
MC2202763 

MC2203126 
MC2203274 

MC2203504 
MC2203560 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 MC2203987 

Admission Committee 
Maynaguri College 
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SI No. MC ID 
MC2200147 
MC22005 15 
MC2200574 

Reason for Cancellation 

All documents are wrongly uploaded 
Wrong Marksheet Uploaded 
H.S Marksheet did not found 
H.S Marksheet did not found 
Documents are not uploaded 

H.S Marksheet Mismatch 
H.S Marksheet Mismatch 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
H.S Marksheet did not found 

All documents are wrongly uploaded 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

H.S Marksheet did not found 

MC2200594 

MC2200783 
MC2200787 
MC2200994 
MC2201224 
MC2201703 
MC2202049 
MC2202557 
MC2202691 
MC2202763 

8 
9 

10 

12 
13 

14 14 MC2203126 

15 MC2203274 Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered MC2203504 
MC2203560 

H.S Marksheet did not found 
Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

16 

17 
18 MC2203987 Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered 

Admission Committee 
Maynaguri College 
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