## Maynaguri College

## **Notice**

This is to bring into the notice to the students with following MC IDs who have applied for the admission in Maynaguri College for the session 2022-23, that their admission has been cancelled due to following reasons.

Sl No.	MC ID	Reason for Cancellation
1	MC2200147	All documents are wrongly uploaded
2	MC2200515	Wrong Marksheet Uploaded
3	MC2200574	H.S Marksheet did not found
4	MC2200594	H.S Marksheet did not found
5	MC2200783	Documents are not uploaded
6	MC2200787	H.S Marksheet Mismatch
7	MC2200994	H.S Marksheet Mismatch
8	MC2201224	H.S Marksheet did not found
9	MC2201703	H.S Marksheet did not found
10	MC2202049	All documents are wrongly uploaded
11	MC2202557	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
12	MC2202691	H.S Marksheet did not found
13	MC2202763	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
14	MC2203126	H.S Marksheet did not found
15	MC2203274	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
16	MC2203504	H.S Marksheet did not found
17	MC2203560	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
18	MC2203987	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered

Admission Committee Maynaguri College

## ময়নাগুড়ি কলেজ নোটিশ

যে সকল ছাত্র/ছাত্রী 2022-2023 Session এর ভর্তির জন্য ম্য়নাগুড়ি কলেজে Form Fillup করেছ, নিম্ন লিখিত কারনে তাদের অনেকের নাম বাতিল হয়েছে । নিম্নে ছাত্র/ছাত্রীদের MC ID দেওয়া হল-

Sl No.	MC ID	Reason for Cancellation
1	MC2200147	All documents are wrongly uploaded
2	MC2200515	Wrong Marksheet Uploaded
3	MC2200574	H.S Marksheet did not found
4	MC2200594	H.S Marksheet did not found
5	MC2200783	Documents are not uploaded
6	MC2200787	H.S Marksheet Mismatch
7	MC2200994	H.S Marksheet Mismatch
8	MC2201224	H.S Marksheet did not found
9	MC2201703	H.S Marksheet did not found
10	MC2202049	All documents are wrongly uploaded
11	MC2202557	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
12	MC2202691	H.S Marksheet did not found
13	MC2202763	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
14	MC2203126	H.S Marksheet did not found
15	MC2203274	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
16	MC2203504	H.S Marksheet did not found
17	MC2203560	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are
18	MC2203987	Only 2020, 2021 and 2022 passing years are considered
		years are considered

Admission Committee Maynaguri College